21
Vacuum Research Corp. • 2419 Smallman Street • Pittsburgh, PA  15222 USA • www.vacuumresearch.com
Phone: 800-426-9340 • 412-261-7630 • FAX: 412-261-7220 • e-mail: VRC@vacuumresearch.com
C
o
n
fla
t

Bellows Sealed Welded Aluminum Gate Valves
A D
B
C
Electronic Position Indicators:
Two reed switches activated by a mag-
net inside the pneumatic actuator pro-
vide contact closure for open and closed
position.  See page 44 for specifications.
Add LSE  to Model number. . .$138./pair
Gauge and Roughing Ports:
See page 46 for specifications and
ordering information.
Aluminum Conflat® Gaskets, 10 / pack:
Flange O.D. Gasket O.D. Part No. Price per pack
2.75 in. 1.892 in. X701G02.75A           $62.
4.50 in. 3.250 in. X701G04.50A         $103.
6.00 in. 4.750 in X701G06.00A         $144.
8.00 in. 6.750 in. X701G08.00A         $206.
10.00 in. 8.750 in. X701G10.00A         $247.
12.00 in. 10.750 in. X701G12.00A         $329.
14.00 in. 12.310 in. X701G14.00A contact factory
13.25 in. 11.575 in. X701G13.25A         $396.
2
Vacuum Research Corp. • 2419 Smallman Street • Pittsburgh, PA  15222 USA • www.vacuumresearch.com
Phone: 800-426-9340 • 412-261-7630 • FAX: 412-261-7220 • e-mail: VRC@vacuumresearch.com
Vacuum Research valves are available with dozens of options to allow you to select exactly the features you